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        9,724Mr. AJAY           810        1,1671 100490893890 NA        9,724             0        9,724AJAY -        9,724             0          357 -

        7,108AJAY KUMAR           479          6902 100789764869 NA        5,750             0        5,750AJAY KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        8,888Mr. AMAR
KUMAR           417          6003 100560358423 NA        5,000             0        5,000AMAR

KUMAR -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,920Ms. AMARJEET
KAUR           417          6004 100560059096 NA        5,000             0        5,000AMARJEET

KAUR -        5,000             0          183 -

       12,755Mr. AMARJEET
KUMAR         1,062        1,5315 100489969904 NA       12,755             0       12,755AMARJEET

KUMAR -       12,755             0          469 -

        8,974ANANDA
POKHREL           566          8166 100954029290 NA        6,800             0        6,800ANANDA

POKHREL -        6,800             0          250 -

        8,888Mr. ANGREZ
SINGH           417          6007 100918627899 NA        5,000             0        5,000ANGREZ

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108Mr. ARJUN
SINGH           479          6908 100988813213 NA        5,750             0        5,750ARJUN SINGH -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Mr. ASHOK
KUMAR RAI           417          6009 100489695763 NA        5,000             0        5,000ASHOK

KUMAR RAI -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108Mr. AVINASH
WALIA           479          69010 100489989861 NA        5,750             0        5,750AVINASH

WALIA -        5,750             0          211 -

       15,200Mr. BABITA
WALIA         1,250        1,82411 100035046750 NA       15,000             0       15,200BABITA

WALIA -       15,000             0          574 -

        9,920Mr. BACHITER
SINGH           417          60012 100923233924 NA        5,000             0        5,000BACHITER

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -
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        7,108Mr.
BHANUPRATAP           479          69013 100917506044 NA        5,750             0        5,750BHANUPRAT

AP RANA -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108BHARAT           479          69014 100788914051 NA        5,750             0        5,750BHARAT -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Mr. BHARAT
PARSAD           417          60015 100668622551 NA        5,000             0        5,000BHARAT

PARSAD -        5,000             0          183 -

        8,888Mr. BIAN SINGH           417          60016 100915465436 NA        5,000             0        5,000BIAN SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108Mr. BIRJU           479          69017 100916019977 NA        5,750             0        5,750BIRJU -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Mr. CHAMKAUR
SINGH           417          60018 100917400609 NA        5,000             0        5,000CHAMKAUR

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,568Mr. CHANDER
PAL           566          81619 100490607018 NA        6,800             0        6,800CHANDER

PAL -        6,800             0          250 -

        9,920Mr. CHARANJIT
SINGH           417          60020 100560155966 NA        5,000             0        5,000CHARANJIT

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

       11,000Mr. CHIRAG
WALIA           916        1,32021 100668661233 NA       11,000             0       11,000CHIRAG

WALIA -       11,000             0          404 -

        9,724Mr. DEEPAK           810        1,16722 100982879117 NA        9,724             0        9,724DEEPAK -        9,724             0          357 -

        7,108Mr. DEEPAK
KUMAR           479          69023 100895993557 NA        5,750             0        5,750DEEPAK

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108GAURAV GUPTA           479          69024 100900802714 NA        5,750             0        5,750GAURAV
GUPTA -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,724Mr. GAUTAM           810        1,16725 100489216602 NA        9,724             0        9,724GAUTAM -        9,724             0          357 -

        7,108GAUTAM
BAHADUR           479          69026 100789189470 NA        5,750             0        5,750GAUTAM

BAHADUR -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Mr. GULAB
SINGH           417          60027 100928331038 NA        5,000             0        5,000GULAB

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,920Mr. GURPREET
SINGH           417          60028 100559735138 NA        5,000             0        5,000GURPREET

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,920Ms. HARDEEP
KAUR           417          60029 100559802660 NA        5,000             0        5,000HARDEEP

KAUR -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,920HARISH KUMAR           479          69030 100966531420 NA        5,750             0        5,750HARISH
KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Mr. HARVINDER
SINGH           417          60031 100560311381 NA        5,000             0        5,000HARVINDER

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108HIRDESH SINGH
RANA           479          69032 100901379894 NA        5,750             0        5,750HIRDESH

SINGH RANA -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,568Mr. JAGDISH           566          81633 100490210954 NA        6,800             0        6,800JAGDISH -        6,800             0          250 -

        9,920Mr. JAGTAR
SINGH           417          60034 100489904427 NA        5,000             0        5,000JAGTAR

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108Mr. KULDEEP
SINGH           479          69035 100988813232 NA        5,750             0        5,750KULDEEP

SINGH -        5,750             0          211 -
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        9,920Mr. LAL BABU           417          60036 100559876004 NA        5,000             0        5,000LAL BABU -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,724Mr. MANOJ           810        1,16737 100221019902 NA        9,724             0        9,724MANOJ -        9,724             0          357 -

        9,920Mr. MANOJ
KUMAR           417          60038 100788515515 NA        5,000             0        5,000MANOJ

KUMAR -        5,000             0          183 -

        8,628Mr. MITHU
PANDIT           541          78039 100668551189 NA        6,500             0        6,500MITHU

PANDIT -        6,500             0          239 -

        9,992MITRA LAL           566          81640 100954029316 NA        6,800             0        6,800MITRA LAL -        6,800             0          250 -

        7,108MUKESH SINGH
GUSAIN           479          69041 100904366071 NA        5,750             0        5,750MUKESH

SINGH -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. NARESH
KUMAR           479          69042 100885527542 NA        5,750             0        5,750NARESH

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. NAVIN
KUMAR           479          69043 100789869875 NA        5,750             0        5,750NAVIN

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108NEERAJ           479          69044 100788725226 NA        5,750             0        5,750NEERAJ -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. NEERAJ
SINGH           479          69045 100916584244 NA        5,750             0        5,750NEERAJ

SINGH -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,724PARVEEN           810        1,16746 100269063998 NA        9,724             0        9,724PARVEEN -        9,724             0          357 -

        7,108Mr. PRAMOD
GURUNG           479          69047 100913533457 NA        5,750             0        5,750PRAMOD

GURUNG -        5,750             0          211 -

        8,974PRAVESH
KUMAR DUBEY           566          81648 100954029288 NA        6,800             0        6,800PRAVESH

KUMAR -        6,800             0          250 -

        7,108Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR           479          69049 100789778461 NA        5,750             0        5,750RAHUL

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108RAJNEESH
KUMAR           479          69050 100906979474 NA        5,750             0        5,750RAJNEESH

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,920Ms. RAMANJEET
KAUR           417          60051 100490022759 NA        5,000             0        5,000RAMANJEET

KAUR -        5,000             0          183 -

        8,888Mr. RAMESH
KUMAR           417          60052 100560023104 NA        5,000             0        5,000RAMESH

KUMAR -        5,000             0          183 -

       15,000RANVEER
KUMAR         1,250        1,80053 100954029261 NA       15,000             0       15,000RANVEER

KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -

        7,108Mr. RAVI           479          69054 100988813221 NA        5,750             0        5,750RAVI -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. RINKU           479          69055 100988813245 NA        5,750             0        5,750RINKU -        5,750             0          211 -

        9,992RUDRA DHAKAL           566          81656 100954029300 NA        6,800             0        6,800RUDRA
DHAKAL -        6,800             0          250 -

        9,920Mr. SANJEEV
MOONDAN           417          60057 100922883176 NA        5,000             0        5,000SANJEEV

MOONDAN -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,920SARIKA           417          60058 100954029274 NA        5,000             0        5,000SARIKA -        5,000             0          183 -
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        7,108Mr. SATISH
CHANDRA           479          69059 100988813250 NA        5,750             0        5,750SATISH

CHANDRA -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. SATISH
KUMAR           479          69060 100341179259 NA        5,750             0        5,750SATISH

KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr.
SATRODHAN           479          69061 100491175384 NA        5,750             0        5,750SATRODHAN

PRASAD -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108Mr. SATVEER           479          69062 100988813266 NA        5,750             0        5,750SATVEER -        5,750             0          211 -

        8,888Ms. SITA           417          60063 100560611122 NA        5,000             0        5,000SITA -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,108SUNDAR SINGH           479          69064 100789523839 NA        5,750             0        5,750SUNDAR
SINGH -        5,750             0          211 -

        8,628Mr. SUNIL           541          78065 100668122424 NA        6,500             0        6,500SUNIL -        6,500             0          239 -

        8,888Mr. SUNIL
PRASAD           417          60066 100927399636 NA        5,000             0        5,000SUNIL

PRASAD -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,724Mr. SUSHIL           810        1,16767 100375904540 NA        9,724             0        9,724SUSHIL -        9,724             0          357 -

        9,920Mr. TARSEM
SINGH           417          60068 100560050179 NA        5,000             0        5,000TARSEM

SINGH -        5,000             0          183 -

        7,462Ms. VIDYA DEVI           417          60069 100917001657 NA        5,000             0        5,000VIDYA DEVI -        5,000             0          183 -

        9,992VIKRAM
SHARMA           566          81670 100954029328 NA        6,800             0        6,800VIKRAM

SHARMA -        6,800             0          250 -

        7,108VIPIN KUMAR           479          69071 100788725337 NA        5,750             0        5,750VIPIN KUMAR -        5,750             0          211 -

        7,108YOGENDRA           479          69072 100788442627 NA        5,750             0        5,750YOGENDRA -        5,750             0          211 -
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